4 A
TR A ok oY
QTR
L]

National Academy of Indian Railways - Vadodara

No. NAIR/Holidays/2011 Date: - 29.09.2023

In service,
All-concern - NAIR / Vadodara

The following Gazetted Holidays will be observed by the administrative
offices at National Academy of Indian Railways during the year 2024.

> Holiday Date Day |

No :

1 Republic day * 26.01.2024 Friday

2 Holi 25.03.2024 Monday

3 Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday

4 Ram Navami 17.04.2024 Wednesday

5 Budha Purnima 23.05.2024 Thursday

6 Muharram 17.07.2024 Wednesday

7 Independence Day * 15.08.2024 Thursday

8 Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 Monday
9 Janmashtami 26.08.2024 Monday

10 | Milad-un-Nabi / ID-e-Milad 16.09.2024 Monday

11 | Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti * 02.10.2024 Wednesday

12 | Dussehra (Saptami) 10.10.2024 Thursday

13 | Dussehra .

(Mahashtami / MahaNavami) 11.10.2024 Fricay

14 | Diwali (Deepavali) 31.10.2024 Thursday

15 | Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15.11.2024 Friday
16 | Christmas Day 25.12.2024 Wednesday

Mional Holidays

This has the approval of the competent authority.
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Asst. Prof. (PM)

To:-

pS to Director General

All Faculty Members, Supervisors - Through E-mail

All Notice boards



No. NAIR/Holidays/2011

To,
All concern — NAIR
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National Academy of Indian Railways - Vadodara

Date: - 29.09.2023

During the year 2024, the following gazetted holidays will be observed by
employees working in places other than the administrative office at the
National Academy of Indian Railways.

‘:’IL' Holiday Date Day Remarks
1 | Republicday * 26.01.2024 Friday National Holiday
2 | Holi 25.03.2024 Monday
3 | Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday General Holiday
4 | Muharram 17.07.2024 | Wednesday
5 | Independence Day * 15.08.2024 | Thursday | National Holiday
6 | Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 Monday General Holida
7 | Janmashtami 26.08.2024 | Monday Y
8 | Mahatma GandhiJayanti * | 02.10.2024 | Wednesday | National Holiday
9 | Dussehra (M?hashtami/ 11.10.2024 Friday

MahaNavami)
10 | Diwali (Deepavali) 31.10.2024 | Thursday | General Holiday
11 | Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15.11.2024 Friday
12 | Christmas Day 25.12.2024 | Wednesday

This has the approval of the competent authority.

To:-
pPS to Director General

All Faculty Members, Supervisors — Through E-mail

All Notice boards
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(Dipak Panchal)
Asst. Prof. (PM)




